First Name

John
Jim
Diane
Dan
James
Andrew
Saskia
Sarah
Kate
Christina

Nidhi

PARKS, RECREATION AND CULTURAL RESOURCES ADVISORY BOARD

Doug McRainey, Parks, Recreation Cultural Resources Director, Staff Liaison, (919) 469-4066, doug.mcrainey@townofcary.org
Don Frantz, Council Liaison, (919) 469-4941, don.frantz@townofcary.org

Last Name

Buben
Bustrack
Dulaney
Evarrs
Hipp
Kirk
Leary
Martin
Mazza
Morrison

Oruganti

Contact the board: prcrboard@townofcary.org

ToC Email Address

john.buben@townofcary.org

jim.bustrack@townofcary.org

diane.dulaney@townofcary.org

dan.evarrs@townofcary.org

arron.hipp@townofcary.org

andrew.kirk@townofcary.org

saskia.leary@townofcary.org

sarah.martin@townofcary.org

kate.mazza@townofcary.org

christina.morrison@townofcary.org

Term Began

10/1/2013
10/1/2016
10/1/2017
10/1/2016
10/1/2017
10/1/2016
10/1/2015
10/1/2014
10/1/2017
10/1/2017
7/1/2017

Term Expires

9/30/2018
9/30/2019
9/30/2020
9/30/2019
9/30/2020
9/30/2019
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2019
9/30/2020
5/31/2018

Term No  Board Position
3

1

1

1

1

1

1

3 Chair
1

1

Teen Representative
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